
Bromley Club National and Minis Race 2005
SLALOM Minis (Girls)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE
ASSISTANT REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

Peter Willis
Dermot Flahive

Keith Evans

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START m
FINISH m
DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

Chatham

_A_ _A_
_B_ _B_
_C_ _C_
_D_ _D_
_E_ _E_

1st RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES
STARTING TIME

Thomas Ondrusz
Jayme Baggio

Craig Coppack

18

2nd RUN

WEATHERCloudy Bright SNOW TEMPERATURE S  C F  C

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time

1 5 14439 1996 (1) MIN HARTE Giulia SPR SPR 22.48 22.28 22.08 44.36
2 2 14996 1995 (2) MIN YOUNG Amy SUR 22.98 22.88 23.24 46.12
3 4 14978 1995 (3) MIN STEWARD Ellie BRO 23.69 23.55 23.40 46.95
4 1 14994 1995 (4) MIN MACAULAY Alice SUR 23.03 22.98 24.02 47.00
5 3 17283 1997 (5) MIN KIRTON Annabel JNA BSA 24.84 24.19 24.55 48.74

The technical delegate
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Bromley Club National and Minis Race 2005
SLALOM Minis (Boys)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE
ASSISTANT REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

Peter Willis
Dermot Flahive

Keith Evans

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START m
FINISH m
DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

Chatham

_A_ _A_
_B_ _B_
_C_ _C_
_D_ _D_
_E_ _E_

1st RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES
STARTING TIME

Thomas Ondrusz
Jayme Baggio

Craig Coppack

18

2nd RUN

WEATHERCloudy Bright SNOW TEMPERATURE S  C F  C

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time

1 19 14297 1996 (1) MIN MOSS Maximillian JNA JNA 19.65 19.18 19.62 38.80
2 16 14347 1995 (2) MIN GIBB James JNA BSA 20.51 19.72 19.35 39.07
3 21 13784 1995 (3) MIN BAGGIO Max HEM 19.68  20.15 39.83
4 18 14957 1995 (4) MIN SKOCZEK Stefan SPR SPR 21.70 21.95 22.06 43.76
5 23 17029 1997 (5) MIN QURESHI Rumaan JNA 22.14 22.01 22.05 44.06
6 22  1995 (6) MIN CARPENTER Piers JNA  23.10 22.17 45.27
7 20 14856 1996 (7) MIN GRANT Thomas HEM 23.00 23.19 23.01 46.01
8 17 17284 1996 (8) MIN SIEBER James SPR SPR  23.17 23.20 46.37
9 24 14987 1995 (9) MIN RATNAGE Aidan XSC K 26.34 25.85 26.88 52.73

Did not start - run 1

 15 14391 1996  MIN BREESE Ashley TEL     

Disqualified - run 1

 17 17284 1996  MIN SIEBER James SPR SPR    Gate 9
 22  1995  MIN CARPENTER Piers JNA    Gate 9

Did not start - run 2

 15 14391 1996  MIN BREESE Ashley TEL     

Did not finish - run 2

 21 13784 1995  MIN BAGGIO Max HEM     

Did not finish - run 3

 25 17471 1995  MIN QUINN Liam BRO     
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SLALOM Minis (Boys)
Official ranking

The technical delegate
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Bromley Club National and Minis Race 2005
SLALOM Club National Female

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE
ASSISTANT REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

Peter Willis
Dermot Flahive

Keith Evans

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START m
FINISH m
DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

Chatham

_A_ _A_
_B_ _B_
_C_ _C_
_D_ _D_
_E_ _E_

1st RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES
STARTING TIME

Thomas Ondrusz
Jayme Baggio

Craig Coppack

18

2nd RUN

WEATHERCloudy Bright SNOW TEMPERATURE S  C F  C

PENALTY APPLIED:  34.20

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Points
            F=600

1 9 14001 1992 (1) CH2 HARTE Natalia SPR SPR 17.98 17.94 18.09 36.03 0.00
2 12 12854 1993 (1) CH1 THOMAS-JACKSON Alessia WYC SC 17.82 18.14 18.27 36.09 1.00
3 5 13765 1991 (2) CH2 EVANS Charlotte JNA 19.54 17.84 18.41 36.25 3.66
4 4 13381 1988 (1) JN2 VERNON Rowan GLO 18.60 18.11 18.38 36.49 7.66
5 8 12970 1990 (1) JN1 CADMAN Lauren STS 18.19 18.31 18.54 36.73 11.66
6 32 13766 1994 (2) CH1 EVANS Emily JNA 18.43 18.50 18.32 36.75 11.99
7 11 14122 1986 (2) JN2 PENNOCK Christina ASR GLO 18.43  18.44 36.87 13.99
8 17 14901 1992 (3) CH2 LUCK Georgia BRO 18.50 18.75 18.65 37.15 18.65
9 1 13483 1990 (2) JN1 SLATER Harriet ARW BSA 18.70 18.49 18.67 37.16 18.82
10 6 14900 1989 (3) JN1 LUCK Stacey BRO 18.44 18.47 18.76 37.20 19.48
11 14 14942 1990 (4) JN1 FREEZE Danielle BRO 19.57 18.61 19.03 37.64 26.81
12 10 41007 1987 (3) JN2 GODDARD Emily DRA GLO 19.25 19.17 18.52 37.69 27.64
13 21 14713 1992 (4) CH2 ASKEW Alexandra JNA 19.47 19.13 19.56 38.69 44.30
14 18 13137 1990 (5) JN1 MURPHY Alice SUR K  19.45 19.63 39.08 50.79
15 15 11091 1987 (4) JN2 FLETCHER Charlotte SOU K 19.86 19.59 19.65 39.24 53.46
16 16 12353 1990 (6) JN1 BOWLING Laura VIK 19.65 19.66 19.74 39.39 55.95
17 40 14351 1994 (3) CH1 JESSE Charlotte ASR BSA 20.02 19.84 19.87 39.71 61.28
18 20 13230 1991 (5) CH2 DALE Melissa ALD 20.56 20.07 19.73 39.80 62.78
19 7 12920 1987 (5) JN2 OWEN Charlotte FLK 20.13 19.89 20.06 39.95 65.28
20 30 17431 1991 (6) CH2 LLEWELLYN Joanna BRO 20.18  20.55 40.73 78.27
21 22 14919 1990 (7) JN1 BRYANT Amy BRO 20.48 20.58 20.75 41.23 86.59
22 43 17470 1989 (8) JN1 QUINN Rachel BRO 20.97 20.71 21.07 41.78 95.75
23 28 13027 1992 (7) CH2 DIXON Kirsty SPR SPR 21.74 22.20 21.01 42.75 111.91
24 33 14127 1994 (4) CH1 BALDWIN Alice NOR BSA 22.36 21.52 21.78 43.30 121.07
25 24 13814 1993 (5) CH1 GREENHALGH Eloise SPR SPR 21.53 21.48 22.22 43.70 127.73
26 23 13711 1993 (6) CH1 ESPINOSA Stephanie SPR SPR 21.75 22.36 22.88 44.63 143.21
27 39 14407 1994 (7) CH1 TAYLOR Shannon ARW DRA 22.84 22.60 22.99 45.59 159.20
28 38 17457 1991 (8) CH2 HAMILTON Caroline FLK 22.88 22.71 23.04 45.75 161.87
29 34 14960 1994 (8) CH1 WILLIAMSON Jordan HEM 23.19 23.28 23.02 46.21 169.53
30 37 17439 1994 (9) CH1 GREASBY Alexandra HEM  23.42 23.69 47.11 184.51
31 26 13775 1993 (10) CH1 MURPHY Emily SUR K 23.31 23.26 24.14 47.40 189.34
32 25 14986 1993 (11) CH1 DENDLE Mollie SUR 23.91 23.64 24.20 47.84 196.67
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SLALOM Club National Female
Official ranking

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Points
            F=600

33 27 14700 1992 (9) CH2 WILLIAMS Alice GLO 24.25 23.80 24.17 47.97 198.83
34 36 17028 1993 (12) CH1 QURESHI Raeesa JNA 25.17 24.16 24.35 48.51 207.83
35 35 17215 1992 (10) CH2 FIELL Clementine SPR  25.17 24.85 50.02 232.97

Did not start - run 1

 19 14758 1990  JN1 DUCKETT Gemma WYC XSC      
 29 14818 1993  CH1 MOSS Jordan JNA SC      
 31 17196 1993  CH1 CAREW Joanna       
 41  1991  CH2 UNDERWOOD Nicole FLK      

Did not finish - run 1

 2 14144 1990  JN1 BARBER Kathryn WYC XSC      
 3 12782 1986  JN2 EARL Katherine BRO SC      
 13 13841 1991  CH2 BILTON Kirstie JNA      
 18 13137 1990  JN1 MURPHY Alice SUR K      
 37 17439 1994  CH1 GREASBY Alexandra HEM      

Disqualified - run 1

 35 17215 1992  CH2 FIELL Clementine SPR    Gate 8  

Did not start - run 2

 13 13841 1991  CH2 BILTON Kirstie JNA      
 19 14758 1990  JN1 DUCKETT Gemma WYC XSC      
 29 14818 1993  CH1 MOSS Jordan JNA SC      
 31 17196 1993  CH1 CAREW Joanna       
 41  1991  CH2 UNDERWOOD Nicole FLK      

Did not finish - run 2

 2 14144 1990  JN1 BARBER Kathryn WYC XSC      
 3 12782 1986  JN2 EARL Katherine BRO SC      
 11 14122 1986  JN2 PENNOCK Christina ASR GLO      
 30 17431 1991  CH2 LLEWELLYN Joanna BRO      

Did not finish - run 3

 42 17188 1990  JN1 SIMS-ROBINSON Rebecca SPR SPR      

The technical delegate
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Bromley Club National and Minis Race 2005
SLALOM Club National Female

Penalty calculation

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Club List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

         
Best 10 at finish     

         
1 9 14001 1992 HARTE Natalia SPR SPR 104.45    -      -   
2 12 12854 1993 THOMAS-JACKSON Alessia WYC SC 94.56    -      -   
3 5 13765 1991 EVANS Charlotte JNA 74.23 74.23 3.66
4 4 13381 1988 VERNON Rowan GLO 30.81 30.81 7.66
5 8 12970 1990 CADMAN Lauren STS 32.57 32.57 11.66
6 32 13766 1994 EVANS Emily JNA    -      -      -   
7 11 14122 1986 PENNOCK Christina ASR GLO 47.40 47.40 13.99
8 17 14901 1992 LUCK Georgia BRO 131.00    -      -   
9 1 13483 1990 SLATER Harriet ARW BSA 37.40 37.40 18.82
10 6 14900 1989 LUCK Stacey BRO 82.72    -      -   
         
         
         
         

Best 5 at start     
         

12 10 41007 1987 GODDARD Emily DRA GLO 28.03   
4 4 13381 1988 VERNON Rowan GLO 30.81   
5 8 12970 1990 CADMAN Lauren STS 32.57   
9 1 13483 1990 SLATER Harriet ARW BSA 37.40   
 3 12782 1986 EARL Katherine BRO SC 46.52   
         

Total:  ----------   
(B) List points of best 5 at start  175.33 ----------  
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10   222.41 ----------
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors    55.79

         
Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 341.95 : 10  34.20   
Category Adder  0.00   
Correction value  0.00   
Applied Penalty  34.20   

The technical delegate
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Bromley Club National and Minis Race 2005
SLALOM Club National Males

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE
ASSISTANT REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

Peter Willis
Dermot Flahive

Keith Evans

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START m
FINISH m
DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

Chatham

_A_ _A_
_B_ _B_
_C_ _C_
_D_ _D_
_E_ _E_

1st RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES
STARTING TIME

Thomas Ondrusz
Jayme Baggio

Craig Coppack

18

2nd RUN

WEATHERCloudy Bright SNOW TEMPERATURE S  C F  C

PENALTY APPLIED:  21.32

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Points
            F=600

1 4 11915 1984 (1) SEN TELLING Marc WYC K  16.05 15.82 31.87 0.00
2 10 12886 1988 (1) JN2 WYATT Joel STS  15.98 16.14 32.12 4.71
3 3 12122 1986 (2) JN2 WYATT Daniel PND DRA  16.24 16.17 32.41 10.17
4 12 11239 1988 (3) JN2 LAMBERT Adam HEM 16.50 16.49 16.02 32.51 12.05
5 1 41053 1983 (2) SEN THELWELL Peter DRA ARW 16.58 16.38 16.21 32.59 13.56
6 8 9694 1985 (3) SEN CLARK Benjamin BRO K 16.54 16.25 16.44 32.69 15.44
7 84 11668 1989 (1) JN1 MCCARTHY Luke HEM SC 16.55 16.73 16.56 33.11 23.34
8 81 12946 1990 (2) JN1 GREENWOOD James ASR DHO  16.82 16.51 33.33 27.49
9 2 12797 1991 (1) CH2 CURTIS Daniel BWP JNA 16.65 17.39 17.46 34.11 42.17
10 14 12429 1988 (4) JN2 WALLDUCK Craig BAS 17.87 17.64 16.88 34.52 49.89
11 15 13235 1989 (3) JN1 HOLLY Christopher HEM SC 17.50 17.56 17.52 35.02 59.30
12 9 41179 1989 (4) JN1 MULLALLY Matthew SWN SWN 17.28 17.26 17.99 35.25 63.63
13 18 41233 1989 (5) JN1 OWEN Michael FLK K 17.53 17.77 17.89 35.42 66.83
14 82 11667 1986 (5) JN2 MCCARTHY Christopher HEM SC 17.83  17.62 35.45 67.40
15 6 12802 1988 (6) JN2 CALVERT Peter ASR DRA 17.94 17.74 18.02 35.76 73.24
16 11 41124 1990 (6) JN1 JEAL Alex DRA GLO 17.60 18.10 18.17 35.77 73.42
17 70 5206 1979 (4) SEN PICKFORD Robert FLK 18.31 19.04 17.99 36.30 83.40
18 17 13288 1992 (2) CH2 FLAHIVE Gerard HEM SC  18.74 17.80 36.54 87.92
19 7 4948 1989 (7) JN1 HOLBOURN Alasdair DRA GLO 19.39 18.55 18.15 36.70 90.93
20 35 13777 1988 (7) JN2 DAVEY Matthew BOW SSP 18.95 18.53 18.22 36.75 91.87
21 22 12971 1991 (3) CH2 CADMAN Piers STS 18.67 18.69 18.18 36.85 93.76
22 32 14712 1993 (1) CH1 ASKEW David JNA 18.34 18.36 18.53 36.87 94.13
23 33 14889 1990 (8) JN1 BAKSH Peter BRO 18.73 18.54 18.35 36.89 94.51
24 83 14592 1989 (9) JN1 RATNAGE Mark XSC K 20.41 18.33 18.80 37.13 99.03
25 29 13628 1992 (4) CH2 STRAW Gregory ARW DRA 18.33 18.10 19.16 37.26 101.47
26 5 12318 1985 (5) SEN DU PLESSIS Andrew  DHO 19.40 19.13 18.31 37.44 104.86
27 24 13255 1990 (10) JN1 CUMBERLIDGE Michael WYC SC  19.06 18.46 37.52 106.37
28 34 14277 1992 (5) CH2 PORTER Benjamin FLK DHO 19.45 19.29 18.75 38.04 116.16
29 40 14799 1989 (11) JN1 WATKINS Matthew WGC 19.03  19.15 38.18 118.80
30 52 13918 1992 (6) CH2 HARRIS George SPR SPR 19.08 19.27 19.21 38.29 120.87
31 16 12831 1990 (12) JN1 TELLING Philip ASR WYC 20.29 19.29 19.01 38.30 121.05
32 37 12612 1990 (13) JN1 DIXON Christopher SPR SPR  19.31 19.12 38.43 123.50
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SLALOM Club National Males
Official ranking

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Points
            F=600

33 23 10596 1963 (1) MAS BUNTON Paul JNA 19.53 19.54 19.14 38.67 128.02
34 67 14276 1994 (2) CH1 JESSE Zak ASR BSA 18.99 19.49 19.82 38.81 130.66
35 64 14997 1988 (8) JN2 ALLINGHAM Jonathan JNA 20.01 19.09 19.74 38.83 131.03
36 74 17189 1991 (7) CH2 POULTER Christopher SPR 19.62 19.80 19.54 39.16 137.25
37 42 14977 1993 (3) CH1 BRAIN Michael BRO 19.70 19.90 19.78 39.48 143.27
38 56 14855 1994 (4) CH1 GRANT James HEM 19.73 19.76 19.87 39.60 145.53
39 75 13532 1993 (5) CH1 WESTON Graham SPR SPR  19.63 20.22 39.85 150.24
40 80 14612 1993 (6) CH1 STEYN Luke  BSA 20.61 20.39 19.48 39.87 150.61
41 53 14927 1993 (7) CH1 DAVIES Peter ASR 20.09 20.17 20.05 40.14 155.70
42 25 14947 1990 (14) JN1 RITSEMA Benjamin BAS 48.49 19.91 20.38 40.29 158.52
43 59 17456 1992 (8) CH2 HICKEY Jack BRO 20.12 20.40 20.20 40.32 159.08
44 79 13842 1994 (8) CH1 BILTON Joe JNA 20.60 20.37 20.26 40.63 164.92
44 62 17126 1994 (8) CH1 FITZPATRICK Alexander BRO BSA 20.11  20.52 40.63 164.92
46 31 12303 1962 (2) MAS CADMAN Denis STS 22.19 20.53 20.40 40.93 170.57
47 28 9379 1958 (3) MAS PROUDLOVE Andrew BRO WYC 20.54 20.78 20.42 40.96 171.13
48 78 14226 1990 (15) JN1 CAREW Laurence SPR SPR 20.88 19.96 21.01 40.97 171.32
49 50 14145 1992 (9) CH2 BARBER Toby WYC XSC 20.64  20.40 41.04 172.64
50 39 14951 1991 (10) CH2 KIESSLING Liam SOU  20.90 20.29 41.19 175.46
51 72 17388 1993 (10) CH1 JARROLD Thomas NOR BSA 21.73 20.74 20.51 41.25 176.59
52 60 17469 1991 (11) CH2 GREY Andrew SPR 20.80 20.76 20.90 41.66 184.31
53 68 17468 1961 (4) MAS GIBB Jim JNA 20.75 20.88 20.92 41.67 184.50
54 46 14218 1992 (12) CH2 FRITH John SOU 20.66 21.50 21.03 41.69 184.88
55 45 17015 1993 (11) CH1 ABELA Corey BWP 21.35 21.39 20.37 41.72 185.44
56 49 14990 1988 (9) JN2 WILKINS James BRO BRO 21.66  20.21 41.87 188.26
57 73 17467 1993 (12) CH1 TREBILCOCK Robert WYC 21.31 21.19 20.88 42.07 192.03
58 54 14344 1993 (13) CH1 PORTER Tobias FLK DHO 21.76 21.20 21.06 42.26 195.61
59 47 14958 1993 (14) CH1 FAIL Robert ASR 21.10 21.25 21.37 42.47 199.56
60 55  1993 (15) CH1 WHITE George FLK 21.61  20.99 42.60 202.01
61 57 17332 1993 (16) CH1 BROOKES Philip SOU  21.80 21.07 42.87 207.09
62 69 17429 1991 (13) CH2 AMOS Aaron SOU 22.23 22.70 22.57 44.80 243.43
63 44 14340 1993 (17) CH1 DALE Nathan ASR 22.45 22.65 22.53 44.98 246.82
64 51 14653 1955 (5) MAS BOWLING Paul VIK 22.99 22.94 23.27 46.21 269.97
65 48 14261 1949 (6) MAS CALVERT John ASR 23.60 23.12 23.80 46.92 283.34
66 76 17356 1991 (14) CH2 HORNSBY Harry MID  23.88 23.26 47.14 287.48
67 65 17438 1992 (15) CH2 MOLLOY Michael NOR  27.99 20.54 48.53 313.65
68 63 14918 1994 (18) CH1 BRYANT Thomas BRO 25.79 26.16 25.98 51.77 374.65
69 36 14897 1992 (16) CH2 COE Thomas NOR 20.32  36.43 56.75 468.40

Did not start - run 1

 20 13669 1991  CH2 CRAWFORD Nicholas JNA BSA      
 21 14885 1990  JN1 LAWLEY Aaron VIK SC      
 66  1935  MAS BIRCHELL Keith BOW      
 71  1989  JN1 REES-EDWARDS Ben BRO      

Did not finish - run 1

 3 12122 1986  JN2 WYATT Daniel PND DRA      
 4 11915 1984  SEN TELLING Marc WYC K      
 10 12886 1988  JN2 WYATT Joel STS      
 17 13288 1992  CH2 FLAHIVE Gerard HEM SC      
 24 13255 1990  JN1 CUMBERLIDGE Michael WYC SC      
 37 12612 1990  JN1 DIXON Christopher SPR SPR      
 39 14951 1991  CH2 KIESSLING Liam SOU      
 76 17356 1991  CH2 HORNSBY Harry MID      
 81 12946 1990  JN1 GREENWOOD James ASR DHO      

Disqualified - run 1

 13 12728 1990  JN1 PAPANTONIOU Lloyd WYC K    Gate 11  
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SLALOM Club National Males
Official ranking

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Points
            F=600

 57 17332 1993  CH1 BROOKES Philip SOU    Gate 17  
 61 17052 1988  JN2 SHAH Sawan WYC    Gate 16  
 65 17438 1992  CH2 MOLLOY Michael NOR    Gate 65  
 77 14435 1991  CH2 CROWTHER James JNA    Gate 16  

Did not qualified - run 1

 75 13532 1993  CH1 WESTON Graham SPR SPR      

Did not start - run 2

 20 13669 1991  CH2 CRAWFORD Nicholas JNA BSA      
 21 14885 1990  JN1 LAWLEY Aaron VIK SC      
 66  1935  MAS BIRCHELL Keith BOW      
 71  1989  JN1 REES-EDWARDS Ben BRO      

Did not finish - run 2

 13 12728 1990  JN1 PAPANTONIOU Lloyd WYC K      
 26 14946 1990  JN1 RITSEMA Daniel BAS      
 36 14897 1992  CH2 COE Thomas NOR      
 40 14799 1989  JN1 WATKINS Matthew WGC      
 43 14760 1989  JN1 HORNSBY James MID      
 50 14145 1992  CH2 BARBER Toby WYC XSC      
 62 17126 1994  CH1 FITZPATRICK Alexander BRO BSA      
 77 14435 1991  CH2 CROWTHER James JNA      
 82 11667 1986  JN2 MCCARTHY Christopher HEM SC      

Disqualified - run 2

 49 14990 1988  JN2 WILKINS James BRO BRO    Gate 16  
 55  1993  CH1 WHITE George FLK    Gate 12  
 61 17052 1988  JN2 SHAH Sawan WYC    Gate 15  

Did not start - run 3

 66  1935  MAS BIRCHELL Keith BOW      

Did not finish - run 3

 19 13731 1990  JN1 JESSE Ben ASR BSA      
 26 14946 1990  JN1 RITSEMA Daniel BAS      
 27 13823 1991  CH2 MARKUS Christopher SHK      
 30 13289 1993  CH1 FLAHIVE Niall HEM SC      
 38 14827 1991  CH2 WRIGHT Craig VIK SC      
 43 14760 1989  JN1 HORNSBY James MID      

Disqualified - run 3

 41 14269 1991  CH2 GOODLASS Sam SHK DRA    Gate 8  
 58  1991  CH2 SUTHERLAND Will FLK    Gate 13  
 85 12458 1982  SEN TELLING Paul WYC    Gate 14  

The technical delegate
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Bromley Club National and Minis Race 2005
SLALOM Club National Males

Penalty calculation

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Club List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

         
Best 10 at finish     

         
1 4 11915 1984 TELLING Marc WYC K 11.36 11.36 0.00
2 10 12886 1988 WYATT Joel STS 63.37    -      -   
3 3 12122 1986 WYATT Daniel PND DRA 17.91 17.91 10.17
4 12 11239 1988 LAMBERT Adam HEM 52.69 52.69 12.05
5 1 41053 1983 THELWELL Peter DRA ARW 34.85 34.85 13.56
6 8 9694 1985 CLARK Benjamin BRO K 34.59 34.59 15.44
7 84 11668 1989 MCCARTHY Luke HEM SC 64.53    -      -   
8 81 12946 1990 GREENWOOD James ASR DHO 70.62    -      -   
9 2 12797 1991 CURTIS Daniel BWP JNA 87.88    -      -   
10 14 12429 1988 WALLDUCK Craig BAS 60.94    -      -   
         
         
         
         

Best 5 at start     
         
1 4 11915 1984 TELLING Marc WYC K 11.36   
26 5 12318 1985 DU PLESSIS Andrew  DHO 14.27   
3 3 12122 1986 WYATT Daniel PND DRA 17.91   
6 8 9694 1985 CLARK Benjamin BRO K 34.59   
5 1 41053 1983 THELWELL Peter DRA ARW 34.85   
         

Total:  ----------   
(B) List points of best 5 at start  112.98 ----------  
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10   151.40 ----------
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors    51.22

         
Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 213.16 : 10  21.32   
Category Adder  0.00   
Correction value  0.00   
Applied Penalty  21.32   

The technical delegate
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